
www.tmccancela.com
info@tmccancela.com

TRN

SPECIAL FOR GRASS AND LAWN

t m c c a n c e l a . c o m

QUALITY AND COMMITMENT
ON WHAT WE DO
THE WAY WE WORK REMAINS FAITHFUL TO THE ORIGINS OF TMC CANCELA.
Our main target is to provide the best equipment and guarantee the excellence of our products. Immersed in a constant learning, we incorporate the latest 
technological innovations to our processes, achieving robust and efficient machinery adapted to the needs of the market.

BEFORE AFTER



TECHNICAL FEATURES

BELTS
x6

ESB ALESIDESTEP

MOD. TRN-300 TRN-360 TRN-420 TRN-450
Working width (in/m) 118 / 3.00 142 / 3.60 165 / 4.20 177 / 4.50

Total width (in/m) 128 / 3.25 152 / 3.87 177 / 4.49 189 / 4.79

Required input power (HP) 60 60 70 75

Max. allowed power (HP) 200

Rotor/s cutting diameter (in/mm) 23 / 590 23 / 590 25 / 625 25 / 625

Gearbox input speed (rpm)  540

Nr. of knives A05 59 70 82 94

Coupling category  Cat. 2

Nr. of belts - type 6 XPB

Skids Adjustable bolted (2 positions)

Adjustable height control Rear roller

Weight (lbs/kg) 2,590 / 1,175 2,745 / 1,245 3,170 / 1,438 3,314 / 1,503

Working reach mechanical 1 (in/mm)
60-60 /

1,518-1,518
72-72 /

1,818-1,818
83-83 /

2,118-2,118
89-89 /

2,268-2,268

Internal rear roller with adjustment 
on height for ground adaptation.

Rubber protection at front.

Body built in high strength steel with 
fixed bolted three point linkage.

Rotor with scoop knives assembled with 
bolts of 8 mm / 0.31 in diameter.

Knife  A05

Input to 540 rpm.

Transmission with 6 belts 
and automatic tensioner.

SIDESTEP system on body sides.

Adjustable skids.

60-200
HP (min-max)


