

www.tmccancela.com info@tmccancela.com















QUALITY AND COMMITMENT ON WHAT WE DO

THE WAY WE WORK REMAINS FAITHFUL TO THE ORIGINS OF TMC CANCEL

Our main target is to provide the best equipment and guarantee the excellence of our products. Immersed in a constant learning, we incorporate the latest technological innovations to our processes, achieving robust and efficient machinery adapted to the needs of the market.

tmccancela.com





TECHNICAL FEATURES

MOD.	TRN-300	TRN-360	TRN-420	TRN-450	
Working width (in/m)	118 / 3.00	142 / 3.60	165 / 4.20	177 / 4.50	
Total width (in/m)	128 / 3.25	152 / 3.87	177 / 4.49	189 / 4.79	
Required input power (HP)	60	60	70	75	
Max. allowed power (HP)		200			
Rotor/s cutting diameter (in/mm)	23 / 590	23 / 590	25 / 625	25 / 625	
Gearbox input speed (rpm)	540				
Nr. of knives A05	59	70	82	94	
Coupling category	Cat. 2				
Nr. of belts - type		6 XPB			
Skids		Adjustable bolted (2 positions)			
Adjustable height control		Rear roller			
Weight (lbs/kg)	2,590 / 1,175	2,745 / 1,245	3,170 / 1,438	3,314 / 1,503	
Working reach mechanical 1 (in/mm)	60-60 / 1,518-1,518	72- 72 / 1,818-1,818	83-83 / 2,118-2,118	89-89 / 2,268-2,268	











